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Name Phone Email address Title 
S. Kyleen Welling 
 

317 232 7777 kwelling@ihcda.IN.gov Chief of Staff and Chief 
Operating Officer  

Emily Krauser 317 232 2447 ekrauser@ihcda.IN.gov  Director of Community 
Programs 

Thomas Hartnett-
Russell 

317 234 8489 thartnettrussell@ihcda.IN.gov  Community Programs 
Manager- Energy Assistance 
Program 

Samantha 
Alexander-
Chenault 

317 234 3707 saalexander-
chenault@ihcda.IN.gov 

Community Program Analyst – 
Energy Assistance Program 

Sedric Warren 317 232 1004 swarren@ihcda.IN.gov Community Program Analyst – 
Energy Assistance Program 

Renee Smith 317 232 0947 ReSmith@ihcda.IN.gov Community Programs Monitor 

Carlas Bogue 317 234 1487 cbogue@ihcda.IN.gov   Community Programs 
Manager - Weatherization 

Desirae Island 317 232 2992 disland@ihcda.IN.gov Community Programs Analyst- 
Weatherization 

Veronica Watson 317 234 5825 vwatson@ihcda.IN.gov  Community Programs 
Manager – CSBG, IDA, NAP, 
Self Sufficiency 

Veda Morris-May 317 232 0912 vmorrismay@ihcda.IN.gov  Community Programs Analyst 
– CSBG, IDA, NAP 

Steve St John 317 234 7577 sstjohn@ihcda.IN.gov Community Programs Monitor 

Justin Bruce 317 234 7793 jubruce@ihcda.in.gov Community Programs Fiscal 
Monitor 

  
This contact list is updated annually. Please refer to IHCDA’s website for the most up-to-date 
information.  

Indiana Housing and Community Development Authority 
Department of Community Programs 
30 South Meridian Street, Suite 900 

Indianapolis, Indiana 46204 
Toll Free Number (800) 872-0371 
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